Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number...

24089819

24089979

24090005

24090068

Incident
Type

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station...

Fire Station
05

Fire Station
01

Fire Station
38

Fire Station
06

Days in
Incident
Date

11/27/24

11/27/24

11/27/24

11/27/24

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post

926

1400

619

403

Location
Street
Prefix

Northwest

Northwest

West

N\A

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

23RD

3RD

HILLCREST

TINKER
DIAGONAL

Location
Street

Type

Street

Street

Drive

N\A

Estimated
Property
Value

$57,288

$168,750

$150,000

$3,821,900

Estimated
Property
Loss

$10,000

$2,000

$149,500

$18,269

Estimated
Content
Value

$0

N\A

$75,000

$9,132

Estimated
Content
Loss

$0

N\A

$75,000

$4,566



