Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
24089819	Building fire	Fire Station 05	11/27/24	926	Northwest	23RD	Street	\$57,288	\$10,000	\$0	\$0
24089979	Building fire	Fire Station 01	11/27/24	1400	Northwest	3RD	Street	\$168,750	\$2,000	N\A	N\A
24090005	Building fire	Fire Station 38	11/27/24	619	West	HILLCREST	Drive	\$150,000	\$149,500	\$75,000	\$75,000
24090068	Building fire	Fire Station 06	11/27/24	403	N\A	TINKER DIAGONAL	N\A	\$3,821,900	\$18,269	\$9,132	\$4,566

